Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-41656
Vendor: McMahon Contracting, LP Effective Date 10/27/2016
3019 Roy Orr Blvd. Contract No. 2016-221
Grand Prairie. TX 75050 Contract Name: Construction, Bridge, County Road

Awarded by Court Order No.:

664 over Branch of Arnold Creek

2016-494-07-18

Change Order 1 Court Order No.:

FYI

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Increase/Decrease items:

Item Description Org. Qty. Rev. Qty
7 Lime Treatment 1111 0
8 Flex Base 299 255.63
4 HMAC 123 1845

Unit  Unit Price Increase/Decrease
SY $ 10.17 $ (11,298.87)
cy $ 69,51 $ (3,014.65)
™ $ 189.66 $ 11,664.09
Change Order No. 1 Total $  (2,649.43)

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was

Net Change to Change Order(s)

CURRENT Change Order No. 1.
Total change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be:

$271,475.23

-$2,651.51

-$2,651.51

$268,823.72

ACCEPTED BY:

McMahon Contracting, LP

03 €0y Orr Eoklevayd
ivie, oyas ASpSD.

Shelley Mc al:on
TITLE: AMninisrad’ .
DATE: 10-3% ’3"“'

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS' COURT

Collin County Administration Building

Michalyn Rains, CBPO, CPPB
Purchasing Agent

e 021t

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 31
( W agproval £1eM

ook Madis.




